
Eco-Tourism Experience Feedback Form
Name

Email

Eco-Tour Name

Date of Experience

Overall Satisfaction

1

2

3

4

5

What did you enjoy most?

Suggestions for improvement

Activities Participated

Hiking

Wildlife Watching

Boating

Cultural Tour

Other

Guide Knowledge & Professionalism



Environmental Practices Observed

Would you recommend us to others?

Yes

No
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